

Ashok And Company

https://www.indiamart.com/ashokcompany-newdelhi/

Established in year 1993, Ashok And Company is the leading Wholesaler Trader, Supplier of Dry Ice.



About Us

Established in year 1993, Ashok And Company is the leading Wholesaler Trader, Supplier of Dry Ice.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/ashokcompany-newdelhi/profile.html



Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1993

Nature of Business : Wholesale Trader

Total Number of Employees : 11 to 25 People

CONTACT US

Ashok And Company

Contact Person: Bharat Bhushan Jhamb

3/129, Sunder Vihar West Delhi New Delhi - 110087, Delhi, India



